
Name Role Email 
Allison, Blair Teacher blair_allison@wrdsb.ca  
Arrojado, John Head Custodian john_arrojado@wrdsb.ca   
Bailey, Julie Assistant Office Supervisor julie_bailey@wrdsb.ca   
Bain, Donna Office Manager donna_bain@wrdsb.ca   
Baird, Rob Teacher robert_baird@wrdsb.ca  
Bistolas, Jennifer Principal jennifer_bistolas@wrdsb.ca  
Blom, Shelly Department Head shelly_blom@wrdsb.ca   
Bracey, Jason Department Head jason_bracey@wrdsb.ca   
Buss, Richard Teacher richard_buss@wrdsb.ca   
Caldwell, Louise Educational Assistant louise_caldwell@wrdsb.ca   
Carpenter, Jennifer Child and Youth Worker jennifer_carpenter@wrdsb.ca  
Clipper, Cindy Teacher cindy_clipper@wrdsb.ca   
Cornel, Jessica Department Head jessica_cornel@wrdsb.ca   
Costa, Helder Custodian helder_costa@wrdsb.ca   
Deacon, Jacqueline Department Head jacqueline_deacon@wrdsb.ca  
DeMerchant, Krista Department Head krista_demerchant@wrdsb.ca   
Dettwiler, Troy Department Head troy_dettwiler@wrdsb.ca  
Gateman, Douglas Teacher douglas_gateman@wrdsb.ca   
Giesler, Christopher Teacher christopher_giesler@wrdsb.ca  
Gingerich, Jane Department Head jane_gingerich@wrdsb.ca   
Grant, Katie Teacher katie_q_grant@wrdsb.ca 
Hasanagic, Shpresa Teacher shpresa_hasanagic@wrdsb.ca  
Hastings, Anne S.A.C Secretary anne_hastings@wrdsb.ca 
Hellyer, Andrea Attendance Secretary andrea_hellyer@wrdsb.ca  
Johannes, Karen Teacher karen_johannes@wrdsb.ca   
Kalin, Mark Teacher mark_kalin@wrdsb.ca  
Kelleher, Kristin Teacher kristin_kelleher@wrdsb.ca   
Kelly, Brandon Department Head brandon_kelly@wrdsb.ca   
Knechtel, Pam Hall Monitor pam_knechtel@wrdsb.ca   
Krawchyk, Karen Teacher karen_krawchyk@wrdsb.ca   
Leudy, Jason Teacher jason_leudy@wrdsb.ca   
Linnerth, David Vice-Principal david_linnerth@wrdsb.ca   
Madge, Jenn Department Head jenn_madge@wrdsb.ca   
Martin, Joanne Department Head joanne_martin@wrdsb.ca   
McPherson, Kathryn Teacher kathryn_mcpherson@wrdsb.ca   
Mota, Angela Educational Assistant angela_mota@wrdsb.ca   
Nelson, Brianne Educational Assistant brianne_nelson@wrdsb.ca   
Ostapchuk, Alexandra Teacher alex_ostapchuk@wrdsb.ca   
Panizza, Lindsey Teacher lindsey_panizza@wrdsb.ca   
Pascoe, Patricia Department Head patricia_pascoe@wrdsb.ca   
Pearce, Joel Department Head joel_pearce@wrdsb.ca  



Pimentel, Lara Department Head lara_pimentel@wrdsb.ca  
Piraino, Patrizia Department Head patrizia_piraino@wrdsb.ca   
Read, Neisha Guidance Assistant neisha_read@wrdsb.ca  
Reiss, Dan Teacher dan_reiss@wrdsb.ca 
Rickford, Andrea Educational Assistant andrea_rickford@wrdsb.ca  
Roth, Vivian Teacher vivian_roth@wrdsb.ca  
Santos, Elder Teacher elder_santos@wrdsb.ca  
Sceviour, Jennifer Teacher jennifer_sceviour@wrdsb.ca   
Schrader, Brittany Teacher brittany_schrader@wrdsb.ca   
Shaw, Shelley Teacher shelley_shaw@wrdsb.ca   
Shepley, Sue Teacher sue_shepley@wrdsb.ca   
Stevens, Bradley Teacher bradley_stevens@wrdsb.ca   
Stewart, John Teacher john_stewart@wrdsb.ca   
Stockford, Steve Teacher steve_stockford@wrdsb.ca   
Tupling, Scott Department Head scott_tupling@wrdsb.ca  
Wideman, Kevin Teacher kevin_wideman@wrdsb.ca   
Wilson, Barbara Teacher barbara_wilson@wrdsb.ca   
Yzerman, Kim Educational Assistant kim_yzerman@wrdsb.ca   
 


